SAFE-DUCT
DISCOVER OUR RANGE OF SAFE DUCT FOR CRANES
V5
INDEX
Visit us at  :
H. O. Unit -I : C-15/16, Nand Jyot

Volts (V) 600 600 600 600
Support Spacing (m) 1.333 1000 1000 1000
Bar Length 4000 4000 4000 4000
Outside Dimensions (mm) 85 x 56 87 x 52 87 x 52 60 x 40
E n c l o s e d C o n d u c t o r B a r S y s t e m
Safe-duct 5
CLICK HERE FOR INDEX
V5
17/06/24
SAFE-DUCT HOUSING
SAFE-DUCT CONDUCTOR BAR
PART NO RATING POLES
MAX
LENGHT(M)
MATERIAL
SD-CB-40 40A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-60 60A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-80 80A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-100 100A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-140 140A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-200 200A 4/5 4 COPPER
PART NO DESCRIPTION POLES
MAX
LENGTH(M)
MATERIAL

Phase IV, Vatva,
Ahmedabad - 382445
Tel. :  (079) 68169700/702/712
E-mail : enquiry2@socgroup.in www.socjoystick.com
E n c l o s e d C o n d u c t o r B a r S y s t e m
Safe-duct 5
CLICK HERE FOR INDEX
V5
17/06/24
SAFE-DUCT HOUSING CURVED
SAFE-DUCT CONDUCTOR BAR CURVED
PART NO RATING POLES
MAX
 LENGTH(M)
MATERIAL
SD-CB-40-C 40A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-60-C 60A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-80-C 80A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-100-C 100A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-140-C 140A 4/5 4 COPPER
SD-CB-200-C 200A 4/5 4 COPPER
PART NO DESCRIPTION POLES
LENGTH(M)
MAX
MATERIAL